questmetal.com
LAMINATED FRY TOP
QUEST Model  QGMFL
Product Features
• Thick copper underplate gives the steel cooking surface
   exceptionally even temperatures
• Heat is quickly distributed where it’s needed during the
   cooking process

• Specify natural gas or propane
• Unit requires 6” (150 mm) clearance from combustible
   walls at back and sides
• 27” (685 mm) clearance required in front for removal of
   grease container
• ¾” (19 mm) or 1” (25 mm) gas connection at rear (ideal
   for gas hose connection)
STANDARD HIGH HEAT WIDTH
 (mm)
DEPTH
 (mm)
BODY HEIGHT
(mm)
SHIPPING WEIGHT
MODEL THERM. BTU’S GAS LINE MODEL THERM. BTU’S GAS LINE LBS KGS
QGMFL-12 1 20,000 ¾” (19) N/A N/A N/A N/A 12” (305) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 125 57
QGMFL-18 1 40,000 ¾” (19) N/A N/A N/A N/A 18” (460) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 185 84
QGMFL-24 1 60,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-24 2 80,000 ¾” (19) 24” (610) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 250 113
QGMFL-30 2 80,000 ¾” (19) N/A N/A N/A N/A 30” (765) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 310 141
QGMFL-36 2 80,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-36 3 120,000 ¾” (19) 36” (915) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 370 168
QGMFL- 42 2 80,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-42 3 120,000 ¾” (19) 42” (1070) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 435 197
QGMFL- 48 3 120,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-48 4 160,000 ¾” (19) 48” (1220) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 495 225
QGMFL-54 3 120,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-54 4 160,000 ¾” (19) 54” (1372) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 555 252
QGMFL- 60 4 160,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-60 5 200,000 1” (25) 60” (1524) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 620 281
QGMFL- 66 4 160,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-66 5 200,000 1” (25) 66” (1677) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 705 320
QGMFL-72 4 160,000 ¾” (19) QGMFLH-72 6 240,000 1” (25) 72” (1829) 33” (840) 8½” (216) 765 347
EXTRA THERMOSTATS OPTIONAL
NOTE: Dimensions are accurate at time of publication but subject to
change without notice. If sizes are critical consult the factory.
QUEST Metal Products Limited